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A INITIAL RELEASE 8/6/21 PHOSPODAR
LENGTH A, -
BREAKOUT -
MPO MALE KEY UP
CONNECTOR
WIRING MAP ALIGNMENT
MPO il i [: E/
FBER #| LC COLOR NI PINS
1 BLUE
2 ORANGE SHRINK TUBE, FIBER #1
3 GREEN BLACK
4 BROWN 24 FIBER ROUND FANOUT CABLE
5 GRAY OFNR (RISER) RATED,
6 WHITE COLOR: AQUA
7 RED
8 BLACK
9 YELLOW
1? PERP:;E 24X, LC CONNECTORS
O3 WITH FLEX BOOT
12 AQUA
13 BLUE LENGTH BREAKOUT
14 | ORANGE PARTNUMBER FIBER MODE METERS [FEET] | METERS [FEET]
15 GREEN MFO-M24M4-FLCR-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 1.0 [3.28] .61 [2.0]
:g ngm“ MFO-M24M4-FLCR-3 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 | 3.0 [9.84] 61 [2.0]
18 WHITE MFO-M24M4-FLCR-5 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 | 5.0 [16.40] 61 12.0]
19 RED MFO-M24M4-FLCR-10 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 10.0 [32.81] .61 [2.0]
20 BLACK
21 YELLOW
22 PURPLE i
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PHOSPODAR 8/6/21

FIBER OPTICS

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

.Xz: 2091 FR’:\CT‘ONS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES Fan-Out Cable, MPO Male to Flex-booft LC,
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: Xx- s o0stts | anciese v MAY VARY 24 Fibers, OM4, OFNR Jacket, Aqua
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION SIZE CAGE CODE (ITEM NO. REV.
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) i COLOR VARIATIONS 20992 MEOM2AMAFLCR | A
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